NATIONAL Assessment Centre S	ervices. [well 1]3	1021711 Da NI	MOD		
	Jeb description	Date	&Time Completed	Done by	Y
Ref No: Na 142200001 124	SAS e-filing	i			
Veh No: MAH 5776X	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC	2hrs)			
D.O.A: 31/17/20-18:55	i-Motor Claim For	in L			
0.0.0.	i-Motor W/O (Within	OD 2hrs, TP 4hr	i)		
OD / TP-/ Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded				
	Assessment/Survey R	eport			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax	Hand to Own	er/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:		Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: JM 900	167	INC()/	Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (Tel	:)	
Policy No: () Period	1: () Cove	r Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Dat		Time:)	
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [Not	te-Est. Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; 1	P: 21-79%. P: 80	-100%]	
	rranty: YES ()/N	10()			
Excess: (S) Loading: \$1,000	()/\$2,000()				
General Remarks:-	CONTRACTOR AND SECOND	YAY TELEVI		STORY STORY	1.
() Walk-In Customer : Customer's information	ation strictly Confiden	tial & Strictly N	O refer of repaire	ır.	
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer I				1,000	- North Colonia
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice: Y	ANNOUNCED CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR) ; Towing	Co: ('')
			&Time Completed	Done	y
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)		D40	<u> </u>	2407-35170	
.,pp., tor remain	rtesy Car ()		**	1	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$300	0] ()	- 4.			
Injury:					
Date/Time Actions		1.07	7 / 19	Personal Production	
TO THE PARTY NAMED IN COLUMN TO THE PARTY NAM					V 11 2 1
The second secon	+				V - F F F F
					\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
	3				
					a Butt
	Jiny.	oice Preparat	ion Checklist.	And (S)	The Real Property lies
(AU100) 17:	1876X	ojce Preparat	ing (\$30);	ficBill :	The Real Property lies
(AU100) 17:	1) AF 2) DA	: Accident Report	ing (\$30);	The Second Section Section 1	The Real Property lies
(AVION)]	1) AF 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT	: Accident Report : Damage Assess: : Towing Fee : Follow-Through	ing (\$30); nent (\$100); INC	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120	The Real Property lies
Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:	1) AF 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT	: Accident Report : Damage Assess: : Towing Fee : Follow-Through	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC Survey Survey (Resurvey)	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005)	The Real Property lies
Halmant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	1) AF 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT FQ 6) TF	: Accident Report : Darmege Assess: : Towing Fee : Follow-Through : Follow-Through claiming against : Re-inspection	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC Survey Survey (Resurvey) NC Only (wef 10 Jan	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75	The Real Property lies
Contact No:	1) AF 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Fo 6) TF 7) NJ	: Accident Report : Darmege Assess: : Towing Fee : Follow-Through : Follow-Through claiming against : Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMR	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC Survey Survey (Resurvey) NC Only (wef 10 Jan. T Survey	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005)	The Real Property lies
Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AF 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Eq. 6) TF 7) NI	: Accident Report : Darrage Assess: : Towing Fee : Follow-Through : Follow-Through claiming against : Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMR TUC Additional So	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC Survey Survey (Resurvey) NC Only (wef 10 Jan T Survey rvices:-	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$2005) \$75 \$160	The Real Property lies
Claimant's Particulars :- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	1) AF 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TF 7) NI 8) NO	Accident Report Darriage Assess: Towing Fee Follow-Through Claiming against Re-inspection Idae DA + SMR UC Additional Se 15 Courtesy Car / 15	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC Survey Survey (Resurvey) NC Only (wef 10 Jan T Survey rvices	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	The Real Property lies
Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AF 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TF 7) NI 8) NI QU • N	Accident Report Darriage Assess: Towing Fee Follow-Through Claiming against Re-inspection Idae DA + SMR UC Additional Se Courtesy Carl Ge Repair Co-ordin	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC Survey Survey (Resurvey) NC Only (wef 10 Jan; T Survey rvices:- Tot Allowance nation section	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	Control Barrier
Claimant's Particulars:- Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	1) AF 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT For 6) TF 7) NI 8) NO OUT	Accident Report Darriage Assess: Towing Fee Follow-Through Claiming against Re-inspection Idae DA + SMR TUC Additional Se St. Courtesy Car / 16; Repair Co-ordin Fost Repair Ins R; DV / Collect Es	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC Survey Survey (Resurvey) NC Only (wef 10 Jan; T Survey rvices Tot Allowerue nation section coess Coordination	(\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 2005) \$75 \$160	Aint (1)
	1) AF 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT 5) FT Fs 6) TF 7) NI 8) NI OI *N	Accident Report Darriage Assess: Towing Fee Follow-Through Claiming against Re-inspection Idae DA + SMR UC Additional Se Courtesy Carl Ge Repair Co-ordin	ing (\$30); ment (\$100); INC Survey Survey (Resurvey) NC Only (wef 10 Jan; T Survey rvices Tot Allowerue nation section coess Coordination	\$ (\$80) \$ \$40/\$45 \$ \$120 \$ \$30 \$ 2005) \$ \$75 \$ \$160 \$ \$25 \$ \$30 \$ \$25 \$ \$30 \$	Control Barrier

1.

SN092112000B / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 02/01/2021 16:23 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Celine Fong Wai Li VERSION: 1 (02/01/2021 16:23 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident Exact Location of Accident Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

02/01/2021 16:23 (SGT) 31/12/2020 18:55 (SGT) Moulmein Rd, Singapore junction with balestier rd Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH5776X

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No Email Address Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

SKYLINE ENGINEERING WORKS PTE LTD 2XXXXX594Z raja@skylightee.com (Phone) +65-65478446 +65-65478446

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant

Toyota Dyna

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle? Vehicle Category Employment

No - Reporting only Commercial vehicle

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number

Liberty Insurance Comprehensive

SI20V07105/VCV/R02

Cover Note Number

DRIVER

Name of Driver Passport No/FIN Date Of Birth Occupation

MUTHURAMAN SIVABALACHANDRAN GXXXX213K 05/05/1994 Outdoor

21/05/2019 Date Of Driving Pass 1 YEAR AND 7 MONTHS Driving experience Gender Male (Phone) +65-89193118 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number Email Address raja@skylightee.com 3014 UBI ROAD 1 Address #03-280 KAMPONG UBI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE Address complement Postcode is the driver the policyholder? No If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Change/cross lane Weather Conditions Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 2 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 Name Gender Male DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT. ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number SMJ9006T Vehicle Manufacturer Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

Private car

JUNELKELAN

(Phone) +65-96652972

Contact Number

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

Vehicle Colour

Address	-
Address complement	
Postcode	
nsurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

1 12	A to
Policyholder's	Signature / Date &
Time	N3 1111

Driver's \$ignatu(e (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Sketch Plan

	4. 4BH577AX B. JMJ90067
A B	B. VMJ90067
	Anction moulment

1 was	truve	ikag	alma	Mou	mein	rd	10	and	lor	1.	AJ.	1 1	nunt	14	KHU	onto	extens
ght la	nc.1	turn	90 0	m v	ehiole	ind	cu hr	ligi	11	md	ch	rek	my	41	n ds po	1. A	if
un cle								V	-	- 914	£		pacy	4	my	vehicle	e md
lalified	that	Vahis	de B	hit	onto	my	VI	hic/c	Па	regi	7120						

Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCIDENT D	ATE: (31 / 12/ 1	O MODIMA	YYYY! TIME:/	18 .27 1	
- LOCATION:	Zunc Buleser	nd o	Marel	nd .	нн:мм)
		a V	VOUIMEN	na .	
1. DETAI	LS OF VEHICLE				
a)VEH	ICLE NUMBER:	GBH JARGX		98	
DIINSU	RANCE COMPANY.	It det -		5 2	
CIPOL	CY NUMBER 11200	HIST INDUIT	1722	¥.	
d)POL	CY TYPE: (COMPREH	ENSIVE / THIRD	PARTY ATLANT		
e)MAK	E & MODEL:	ENOTAL / ITIND	PARIT / IHIRD	PARTY FIRE &	THEFT)
f)TYPE:	SALOON / COUPE / I	MPV /VAN /IC	DDDV / MOTOR		
			RKI / MOTOR	CYCLE / OTH	ERS)
.,	OUL OI USING AT AL	CIDENT TIME	1-130000		8
IJAKE Y	DU CLAIMING UNDER	YOUR OWNER	10110 1110-11		
	CEUST SIVIE (ILIKI)	PARTY CLAIM	PEPOPULO	3/40	
	7 TOLIC I HOLDER		KEI ON III G.C.	DNLY	(3)
A)NAME			- 1		
b)NRIC/	FIN/PASSPORT:		CONTAC	MALE / FEMAL	E
CJADDR	ESS:		CONTAC	1:0141M	96.
10					-
ELIC OF CONTIN	IUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER	ALSO POLICY H	HOLDER	-	-
1 1.22cuclas Divinent					
(Including driver) a)NAME:			IN	ALE / FEMALE	-1
(2) b)NRIC/F	IN/PASSPORT:		CONTAC	1: 6 889	
IM9 (. C)ADDRE	22:				
	DE RIDTU.				
eloccue	OF BIRTH: (/_	/_/)(DD)	/MM/YYYY)		
f)YEARS O	ATION: (INDOOR / O F DRIVING EXPRERIEN	UTPOORI		18 O	•
4. WAS DRIV	/FR AN EMPLOYEE	NCE-			
IF NO. RE	/ER AN EMPLOYEE (OF THE INSUR	ED'S COMPA	NY? (YES / N	0)
	LATIONSHIP OF THE				
b)ROAD SI	JRFACE: (BRY / WET)	R / RAINING /	OTHERS)
O. WAS ANYB	DOY IN HIDED IVER	(-)		71-2	
7. a)REPORTE	D TO POLICE (YES / N ASE STATE WHICH PO	S'			
IF YES, PLE	ASE STATE WHICH PO	DUCE STATION	1		
S. THIRD PART	VEHICLE	PEICE STATION:			rngy E
of passenger at VEHICL	ENUMBER SMJ 9	7909c	MODEL		
Including driver) b) DRIVER	'S NAME: JUN	el lælon	_MODEL:	1	-
() C) NRIC/FI	N/PASSPORT:		CONTRACT	GITTOON	-
9. THIRD PARTY	VEHICLE		_CONTACT:_	766527	V
No of passenger d) VEHICLE	NUMBER:	22	MODEL		
induction district	S NAME:		_MODEL:		
	N/PASSPORT:	7000	CONTACT	4	
	84		_CONTACT:_		,
1997				Y-1	

email = Reja @skylighte . com

fax =

VIDEO =



Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 069428 Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)
MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate No

SI20V07105 /VCV /R02

Form

MZ300A

Date of Issue:

02-Jun-2020

Lindex Mark and Registration No. of Vehicle:

GBH5776X

2. Chassis number of Vehicle:

JTFAT35Y40K210964

3 Name of Policyholder

SKYLINE ENGINEERING WORKS PTE, LTD.

4. Effective date of Commencement of Insurance

20-JUL-2020 00:00

for the purposes of the Act.

Date of Expiry of Insurance

19-JUL-2021 23:59

Persons or Classes of Persons

entitled to drive*

Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the heensing or other laws or regulations to drive the rotory venicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualined by order a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

And provided further that the Motor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not been cancelled at the time of the accident loss or damage.

Limitations as to use*

A) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

B) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.

C) Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes.

8. The Policy does not cover.

A) Use for hire or reward or for racing, pace-making, reliability trials or speed-testing.

B) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing or any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 are not to be

We hereby certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987

> For and on behalf of LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

VIRTUAL INSURANCE AGENCIES PTE LTD 192 Waserloo Street #02-02 Skyana Billiong Brigatica 187996 Tal. 135: 30340083 Fax (#51/83340043

For Information only:

COVERAGE:

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen

SUM INSURED (SS):

MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

EXCESS (SS):

Section 1 \$600.00, Additional Excess - All Claims - Young, Elderly & Inexperienced Drivers \$3,000.00, Windscreen Excess \$100.00

FINANCE COMPANY:

UNITED OVERSEAS BANK LIMITED

PRODUCER NAME:

VIRTUAL INSURANCE AGENCIES PTE LTD